
Early Bird
2 fried eggs with crispy bacon & toasted
bread                                                                      

Please ask the staff

Mussels steamed in greenlandic beer with cream, served with
french fries and aioli

Shrimps, scallops, salad mixed with pesto, surimi springrolls &
garlic bread

French fries 
Small french fries  

6 different Greenlandic specialties (Seasonal local
products) Please ask the staff Medium roasted patty, lettuce, salsa, cheese, cucumber, red onion

& chili mayo / FRENCH FRIES
 
Wild sausage wrapped in bacon, chutney, soft onions & pickled
cucumber, french fries – Dip with béarnaise sauce

46
29 

Brunch Plate Scrambled eggs, bacon, smoked
salmon, Parma ham, fresh fruit, cheese, yogurt
with muesli & sirup, american pancakes,
croissant & toasted bread. 1 pot of Coffee or
Tea, and a glass of juice                                   185

Mini fish fillet served with french fries, remoulade and ketchup

Dressing 
Bread 
Extra bacon

5
5
10

with butter 
with butter & cheese 

 
Soy granules, rice, tortilla chips & sour cream (V) (L) (G)

with sour cream or whipped cream

Homemade tartardressing, french fries & breaded cod

Greenlandic lamb culotte sandwich with hummus and
pesto, red union pickles, tomato, cucumber, fried
potatoes and tatar dressing

Cheese, olives, jalapenos, salsa, sour cream & guacamole
(G) + with chicken 10,-

Medium roasted patty, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes. Served
with ketchup & remoulade. French fries

Glutenfree breaded fried cod, smoked salmon, steamed fish,
shrimps & asparagus. Served on toasted bread, dill, lemon &
thousand island dressing

27
29

44

QIMUTTOQ 

FISH OF THE DAY 

KATUAQ BURGER GREENLANDIC TAPAS 

KATUAQ SEAFOOD SALAD 

195

169

175

185
169

175

NACHOS 

HAMBURGER 

FISH & CHIPS

SHOOTING STAR 

CHILI NON CARNE 

CAKE 

KATUAQ’S FRESHLY BAKED BUNS

95

139

169

165
155

95

95

HOTSLEDDOG

(V) (G) (L)

ULLAANNGUAQ

CAFÉ DISHES

MEEQQANUT

BREAD BREAKFAST 11 AM - 2 PM

KIDS MENU

Tilvalg

DANISH CURRENCY: DKK

TUTTU SCHNITZEL 179
Breaded reindeer, pea puré cream with mascarpone and
horseradish, potatoes in angelica, peas, lemon & capers

Egg & Bacon sandwich
Tomatoes, lettuce & homemade chilimayo

95

We get fish and meat from local fishermen, hunters and cattle-
and sheep breeders.

GREENLANDIC SEAFOOD
Shell shrimp, herbs dressing, blue mussel steamed with white
wine, scallops with aioli dressing, pickled fish with onion and
capers, dried fish and blubber

185

Veal marinated in yogurt with seasoning, served with salad and
focaccia bread with qajaasat oil, garlic dressing with chili

175

Fish Filet

85

MOULES FRITES A LA BIERE

LAMB SANDWICH

KATUWARMA

MUSK OX MEATBALLS 169
Served with potato salad with beetroot mayo and salad

= Greenlandic ingredients



CUP
POT 

AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CHOCIATTO
ESPRESSO SHOT
CAFFÉ LATTE
LATTE GRANDE 

33/41
52
47
29
23
47
52

25
45

SOFTDRINK 
33 CL                                                                                                25
Faxe Kondi, Cola, Cola Zero, Kondi Free, Sprite, Pepsi,
Pepsi Max, Fanta Exotic, Sparkling water

REDBULL 25cl

FRUIT JUICE
Orange . Apple . Elderflower
GLASS                                                                                               18 
PITCHER                                                                                          44

BLACK COFFEE
CUP 
POT 
FRENCH PRESS 
CAPPUCCINO 
NANOQ 

27
49
55
40
52

ICED LATTE 

CAFFE MOCHA 

NUT MOCHA 

TIKIUSAAQ 
Blueberries, strawberries, banana & oat milk
TUPAARNAQ 
Raspberries, banana & soy milk
NIVIARSIAQ 
Strawberries, banana & milk
KIMMERNAQ 
Strawberries & elderflower juice
AVIAAJA 
Raspberries & elderflower juice
MALINA 
Mango, pineapple & orange juice
NAVARANA 
Strawberries & apple juice
KÂGSSAGSUK 
Chocolate protein drink, banana & lactose free
milk
+ PROTEIN 5,-

60

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

47

47

47Espresso, hot cocoa, whipped cream, vanilla syrup
& cinnamon powder

 Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

Espresso, ice cubes, steamed milk & syrup

Espresso, hot cocoa, whipped cream & cocoa powder

Espresso, hot cocoa, whipped cream, chopped
almonds & hazelnut syrup

To-go available

Hot chocolate with whipped cream 
Hot chocolate with whipped cream & marshmallows 

25 / 34
26 / 36

Green tea Green sencha . Green lemon . Spicy ginger
Black tea Earl Grey . Apple quince . Crème Tea . Magnolia & sea . 
Christmas tea
White tea White Temple . White flower tea

Tiger Spice . Vanilla . Sugar & Caffeine Free vanilla 

Espressoshot 
Sirup Amaretto . Hazelnut . Caramel . Vanilla . Chocolate
Milk Low fat . Lactose free . Soy milk . Oat milk

1
2
6

35

ASK FOR CAFFEIN FREE

COLD DRINKS 50 CL

OPTIONS
SUGAR . HONEY . SYRUP

JUICE . MILK . LAKTOSE FREE MILK . SOY MILK . OAT MILK

TII

KAFFI

NILLATAARTUT

HOT CHOCOLATE

SMOOTHIE

CHAI LATTE

Add-ons

DRINKS

27

REFRESHING
Kondi, Sparkling water & bubblegumsyrupNAJAAJA 35

AQQALU Sprite, blue curacao, lemon syrup 35


