

We get fish and meat from local fishermen, hunters and cattleand sheep breeders.

JLLAANNGUAQ BREAKFAST 11 AM -	2 PM		BREAD
bread salr Egg & Bacon sandwich 95 with Tomatoes lettuce & homemade chilimayo			KATUAQ'S FRESHLY BAKED BUNSwith butter27with butter & cheese29CAKE44with sour cream or whipped cream
KATUAQ SEAFOOD SALAD	169 springrolls &	Glutenfree breade	R
GREENLANDIC TAPAS 6 different Greenlandic specialties (Seasonal products) Please ask the staff QIMUTTOQ HOTSLEDDOG Wild sausage wrapped in bacon, chutney, soft onio	175	KATUAQ BURGH Medium roasted pa & chili mayo / FRE KATUWARMA ≙	ER175 atty, lettuce, salsa, cheese, cucumber, red onion NCH FRIES175
TUTTU SCHNITZEL Breaded reindeer, pea puré cream with mascarpon horseradish, potatoes in angelica, peas, lemon & ca	179	focaccia bread wit MUSK OX MEAT Served with potate	yogurt with seasoning, served with salad and h qajaasat oil, garlic dressing with chili BALLS - 169 o salad with beetroot mayo and salad S A LA BIERE - 169
FISH OF THE DAY	185	Mussels steamed french fries and ai	in greenlandic beer with cream, served with oli
Shell shrimp, herbs dressing, blue mussel steamed wine, scallops with aioli dressing, pickled fish with capers, dried fish and blubber FISH & CHIPS	d with white onion and 155	NACHOS	SHES 95 lapenos, salsa, sour cream & guacamole 10
Homemade tartardressing, french fries & breaded o	cod	LAMB SANDWI Greenlandic lamb	CH165 co culotte sandwich with hummus and n pickles, tomato, cucumber, fried
Tilvalg French fries46 Dressing	5	Soy granules, rice	RNE (V) (G) (L)139 , tortilla chips & sour cream (V) (L) (G)
French fries 46 Dressing Small french fries 29 Bread Extra bacon 29	5	Medium roasted p	KIDS MENU 95 hatty, lettuce, cucumber & tomatoes. Served moulade. French fries
= Greenlandic ingredients			red with french fries, remoulade and ketchup

DANISH CURRENCY: DKK

NILLATAARTUT COLD DRINKS

SOFTDRINK 33 CL Faxe Kondi, Cola, Cola Zero, Kondi Free, Sprite, Pepsi,	_25
Pepsi Max, Fanta Exotic, Sparkling water	27
FRUIT JUICE	
Orange.Apple.Elderflower GLASS	_ 18
PITCHER	_ 44

TII [–]

Green tea Green sencha . Green lemon . Spicy ginger Black tea Earl Grey . Apple quince . Crème Tea . Magnolia & sea . Christmas tea White tea White Temple . White flower tea	•
CUP 25 POT 45	5

CHAI LATTE

Tiger Spice . Vanilla . Sugar & Caffeine Free vanilla _____ 35



KAFFI ASK FOR CAFFEIN FREE

AMERICANO	33/41
MACCHIATO	52
FLAT WHITE	47
CHOCIATTO	29
ESPRESSO SHOT	23
CAFFÉ LATTE	47
LATTE GRANDE	52

CUP	27
POT	49
FRENCH PRESS	55
	40
NANOQ	52
Espresso, hot cocoa, whipped cream, vanilla syrup & cinnamon powder	

CAFFE MOCHA Espresso, hot cocoa, w	hipped crear	n & cocoa	a powder	47
NUT MOCHA				47
Espresso, hot cocoa almonds & hazelnut sy		cream,	choppe	d
ICED LATTE				47
Espresso, ice cubes, st	eamed milk 8	& syrup		

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate with whipped cream	25 / 34
Hot chocolate with whipped cream & marshmallows	26/36

SMOOTHIE 50 CL

(AID)

TIP

(I)

STICOTITE SUCL	
TIKIUSAAQ Blueberries, strawberries, banana & oat milk	_ 55
TUPAARNAQ	_ 55
Raspberries, banana & soy milk	
NIVIARSIAQ	_ 55
Strawberries, banana & milk	
KIMMERNAQ	_ 55
Strawberries & elderflower juice	
AVIAAJA	_ 55
Raspberries & elderflower juice	
MALINA	_ 55
Mango, pineapple & orange juice	
NAVARANA	_ 55
Strawberries & apple juice	
KÂGSSAGSUK	_ 60
Chocolate protein drink, banana & lactose free milk	
+ PROTEIN 5,- Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry JUICE . MILK . LAKTOSE FREE MILK . SOY MILK . OA	SYRUP T MILK
REFRESHING	
NAJAAJAKondi, Sparkling water & bubblegumsyrupAQQALUSprite, blue curacao, lemon syrup	35 35

Add-ons

Espressoshot	1
Sirup Amaretto . Hazelnut . Caramel . Vanilla . Chocolate	2
Milk Low fat . Lactose free . Soy milk . Oat milk	6